ENTREES

Tuna Sashimi $22

served with radish, sesame,
wasabi, dill oil, garlic ponzu
(GF, DF)

Spring Rolls
served with satay sauce (VE) or
sweet chilli (GF, VE)
Pork — small — 6pcs (GF, DF)
Veg — large — 4 pcs (VE, DF)

Dim Sim $13

served with soy sauce (DF)
fried (6pcs)
steamed (6pcs)

Chicken Satay Skewers $16
served with peanuts, dipping
sauce (4pcs) (DF)

satay (V, DF)

sweet chilli (GF, VE, DF)
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$13
$16

MAINS
Fish & Chips $35
King George Whiting (2pcs) with
chips, salad, tartare sauce, lemon
wedge (DF)

battered

crumbed
grilled (GF, DF)

The Rocks Salt and Pepper
with chips, salad, sweet chilli
sauce

tofu (VE) | eggplant (VE) $25
squid $28
prawns $31

Garlic Prawns $31

in a creamy garlic sauce,
steamed rice, sauteed
vegetables (GF)

Crispy Softshell Crab $36
with salad, chips, herbs, sweet
chilli sauce (2pcs) (DF)

Eye Fillet Steak $40
250g, cooked to your liking, with
chips and salad (GF, DF)

gravy | mushroom | pepper

Schnitzel $25

with chips and salad (DF)
gravy | mushroom | pepper
beef | chicken
make it parmigiana +$4

Chicken Satay Skewers $26
with salad, fried rice, satay
sauce, peanuts (GF, DF)

Vietnamese Noodle Bowl $18

rice noodles, roasted peanuts, asian

herbs, fried shallots (GF, DF)
traditional (GF) | satay (VE)
chicken | pork crackling | tofu (VE)

Crackling Roast $35
fried rice, salad, dipping sauce (GF,
DF)

pork crackling | crispy duck

Pad Thai
flat rice noodles, bean sprouts, mixed
vegetables, asian herbs, lemon wedge
(GF, DF)

chicken | tofu (VE)

beef | duck

prawns | seafood

Northern Stir Fry
dried chillies, capsicum, broccoli,
cauliflower, with steamed rice (GF, DF)
chicken | beef
prawn | seafood

Thai Green Curry
capsicum, broccoli, cauliflower, asian
herbs, with steamed rice (GF, DF)
chicken | tofu (V)
duck
seafood

Laksa Soup
fragrant spicy coconut noodle soup,
with mixed vegetables, bean sprouts,
asian herbs (GF, DF)

chicken

seafood

$26
$28
$31

$26
$31

$26
$30
$31

$26
$29

Singapore Noodles
with bean sprouts, salad
mix, asian herbs (GF, DF)
tofu (VE) | chicken
beef | duck
prawns | seafood

Nasi Goreng

with tomato, cucumber,

sunny side up egg (DF)
chicken | tofu (V)
beef
prawns

Sweet & Sour Pork $26
with steamed rice (DF)

SIDES

Fried Rice (V, GF, DF)
Steamed Rice (VE, GF, DF)
Fries & Ketchup (VE, DF)

KIDS $12

Fish & Chips (DF)
Fried Rice (V)

Honey Chicken & Rice
Nuggets & Chips (DF)
Schnitzel & Chips (DF)

EXTRAS
Prawn (pc)
Fried egg (pc)
Crackling

$26
$28
$31

$26
$28
$31

$15
$4
$9
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WINES

Lake Breeze

Langhorne Creek

Rockbare ‘Click 99’

Clare Valley

Shut the Gate ‘Rosie’s Patch’
Clare Valley

Mountadam

Eden Valley

Bleasdale

Adelaide Hills

Shaw & Smith

Adelaide Hills

d’Arenberg ‘Broken Fish Plate’
Adelaide Hills

Oliver’s Taranga

Mclaren Vale

Pauletts ‘Sangiovese’
Clare Valley

Turkey Flat ‘Barossa’
Barossa Valley

Hesketh

Adelaide Hills

Murdoch Hill ‘The Phaeton’
Adelaide Hills

Dune ‘Cactus Canyon’
Mclaren Vale

Pindarie ‘Risk Taker’
Barossa Valley

Rockbare

Clare Valley

d’Arenberg ‘Love Grass’
Coonawarra

Penny’s Hill

Mclaren Vale

d’Arenberg ‘Dead Arm’
Mclaren Vale

Lake Breeze ‘Bernootd’
Langhorne Creek
Paracombe ‘The Reuben’
Adelaide Hills

Hugh Hamilton ‘The Villain’
Mclaren Vale

Bleasdale “Mulberry Tree”

Langhorne Creek

Moscato

Pinot Gris
Riesling
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Fiano

Rose

Rose

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir
Grenache
Tempranillo
Shiraz

Shiraz

Shiraz

Shiraz

Cabernet, Shiraz
Cabernet S, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

GLS
10

7.5

BTL
46

48
42
46
62
42
55
48
62
46
76
46
44
36
47
50
105
50
50
58

55

SPARKLING
Zentangle
Riverland

Grace Under Pressure

Mt Gambier

The Lane Lois
Adelaide Hills
Hentley Farm
Barossa Valley
High St

Adelaide Hills
Pauletts ‘Trillians’
Clare Valley

BEERS & CIDER
Hills

Somersby
Better Beer
Better Beer
Great Northern
Crown

Coopers 3.5%
Coopers
Coopers

Hahn Super Dry
Hahn Super Dry 3.5
Corona

Stone & Wood

Prosecco, NV

Blanc de Blanc, NV
Blanc de Blanc, NV
200mlL

Blanc de Noir
Sparkling Pinot Noir

Sparkling Red
200mlL

Apple Cider
Apple Cider
Zero Alcohol
Arvo Ale, Lager
Super Crisp Lager
Lager

Mild Ale

Extra Stout
Pale Ale

Lager

Lager

Pale Lager

Pacific Ale

GLS
10

11

10

BTL
45

55

55

49

COCKTAILS

The Rocks Margarita 19
Hazelnut Espresso Martini 19
Mojito 19
Strawberry Daiquiri 19
The Rocks Sunset 15
SPRITZ 17

Aperol, Limoncello, Watermelon,
Passionfruit

PRE-MIXERS

Cruiser — Raspberry 13
Smirnoff Double Black 11
FRESH JUICE

Apple, Orange, Watermelon 8
SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke 0, Sprite, Solo, Soda 4
Ginger Beer, Sarsaparilla 8
Lemon Lime Bitters, Soda Lime Bitter 6

San Pellegrino 12
Sparkling Water, 750ml
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